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Women / XS / 9 Years B
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Vogelsong352
Oly Ellisville

9.100 9.350 9.3009.400 37.150
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Parker Nall371
Concordia

8.900 9.200 9.2008.550 35.850
4T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Jillianna Rammelsberg350
Oly Ellisville

9.000 8.750 8.7509.000 35.500
3 6 2 6 3 

3 

Charlotte Chen111
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.950 9.0008.900 35.450
7 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Jacqueline Hammond345
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.100 8.9408.700 35.240
9 3 5 4 5 

5 

Ryleigh Townsend168
Oly Rock Hill

8.900 8.400 8.8008.900 35.000
5T 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Lillian Nabor365
Concordia

9.100 9.000 8.5008.100 34.700
2T 4 8T 7 7 

7 

Madeleine Volk163
Oly Rock Hill

8.850 8.000 7.7008.100 32.650
6 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Susie Mackie165
Oly Rock Hill

8.550 7.300 8.4008.200 32.450
8 9 7 8 9 

9 
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